LACELA

Product: Straight Sander Art. No. 201202

Version No. D Enable Time 2022.9




LACELA

Product: Angle Grinder Art.No.201202

No. | Part Name (Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty | No. | Part Name (Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty
1 [NAUREIMIEX 1. 5 Nut MI6X 1.5 30501055 1| 48 |wibr Trademark 20302007634 1
2 |FEEHE 16 Spring Washer 16 30401008 Lo| 49 |frsE Spring 10607001011 2
3 |WEEIR Flange Set 10305001001 2 | 50 [ET Stator 10501001300 1
4 |WHH 125 Grinding Wheel 125 21201006038 1| 51 |EIER4TST4X 65 Screw ST4X65 30202050 2
5 |MEE20X16X13.5 Adapator Bush 20X 16X 13.5 [10306002003 1| 52 JFHRE Wrench 21201002002 1
6 |fthh Output Spindle 10301001001 1
7T |Jr4ax4ax14 Key 4X4X14 30602008 1
8 |WhEeE Wheel Guard 10401001001 1
9 [Nk ERMG X 18 Bolt M6X 18 30209017 1
10 |DTKIBETMA X 10 Screw M4 X 10 30201005 3
11 |fb7R R 5 Bearing Anchor 10401002001 1
12 |#h7&6202 Bearing 6202 30103086 1
13 [3k5% Gear Box 10201004003 1
14 | BUBETST4X 45 Screw ST4X45 30202043 4
15 |FpEEE 4 Spring Washer 4 30401010 4
16 | FHpE4 Flat Washer 4 30403047 4
17 | PR HZETME X 16 [Screw M5X 16 30201062 2
18 |4 Hang Hook 10401008006 1
19 [figh AR 0il Board 10401004008 1
20 | BBSHEETMAX S [Screw M4 XS 30201053 1
21 |fifahk 0il Block 21201007010 1
22 |%h7&6201 Bearing 6201 30103079 1
23 |FLAFLE RS 32 Circlip for Hole 32 30302014 1
24 | Kkt Big Gear 10302004001 1
25 |l LS 12 Circlip for Shaft 12 (30301023 1
26 | Middle Cover 10204004001 1
27 |%h7&6001 Bearing 6001 30103017 1
28 T Armature 10502001011 1
30 [HHRE Air Deflector 10101005057 1
31 |fih&608 Bearing 608 30103056 1
32 |fhRA Bearing Sleeve 10102002012 1
33 | A BURETST4 X 22 Screw ST4X22 30202032 2
34 | FBURETST4X 16 Screw ST4X 16 30202022 3
35 |HFH Right Handle 10101004187 1
36 |HZipE Cord Sleeve 10102001044 1
37 |HEZ2X 1 Cord 2X1 10602006143 1
38 |HZEEIR Cord Anchor 10101011123 1
40 | Capatitor 10603001002 1
41 BB Dust Switch 10601001217 1
42 |KEFW Left Handle 10101004188 1
43 |HL7% Housing 10101001170 1
44 |l Brush Holder 10606001090 2
45 B Carbon Brush 10605001068 2
46 | FildE 5 Brush Holder Cover 10606001055 2
47 |5 Nameplate 20302007634 1
Version No. D Enable Time 2022.9




	201202爆炸图
	201202爆炸图清单

